Procedure

Chemotherapy

Radiation Therapy
Bone Marrow Transplant
Mastectomy
Lumpectomy
Brain Tumor Treatment
Bone Cancer Treatment
Cervical Cancer Treatment
Liver Cancer Treatment
Thyroid Cancer Treatment
Breast Cancer Treatment

Skin Cancer Treatment

Multiple Myeloma Treatment

Pancreatic Cancer Treatment

Brain Cancer Treatment
Kidney Cancer Treatment
Lung Cancer Treatment
Ovarian Cancer Treatment
Prostate Cancer Treatment

Stomach Cancer Treatment

Out-of-Pocket Costs of
Common Cancer Procedures

Average Cost
without Insurance

$10,000 - $200,000+
$10,000 - $50,000+
$350,000 - $800,000+
$15,000 - $55,000+
$10,000 - $20,000+
$50,000 - $700,000+
$19,000 - $150,000+
$2,000 - $100,000+
$50,000 - $500,000
$4,000 - $60,000+
$15,000 - $50,000+
$400 - $50,000+
$10,000 - $200,000+
$50,000 - $200,000+
$35,000 - $800,000+
$15,000 - $200,000+
$10,000 - $200,000+
$10,000 - $200,000+
$10,000 - $100,000+
$25,000 - $200,000+

Listed above are the costs associated with the most common cancer procedures
and treatments you would be expected to pay without any type of cancer coverage.
Enrolling in a cancer insurance plan can help alleviate a lot of the financial stress
while also making sure you are getting the care that you need.
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Average Cost

Procedure without Insurance
Chemotherapy $10,000 - $200,000+
Radiation Therapy $10,000 - $50,000+
Bone Marrow Transplant $350,000 - $800,000+
Mastectomy $15,000 - $55,000+
Lumpectomy $10,000 - $20,000+
Brain Tumor Treatment $50,000 - $700,000+
Bone Cancer Treatment $19,000 - $150,000+
Cervical Cancer Treatment $2,000 - $100,000+
Liver Cancer Treatment $50,000 - $500,000
Thyroid Cancer Treatment $4,000 - $60,000+
Breast Cancer Treatment $15,000 - $50,000+
Skin Cancer Treatment $400 - $50,000+
Multiple Myeloma Treatment $10,000 - $200,000+
Pancreatic Cancer Treatment $50,000 - $200,000+
Brain Cancer Treatment $35,000 - $800,000+
Kidney Cancer Treatment $15,000 - $200,000+
Lung Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $200,000+
Ovarian Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $200,000+
Prostate Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $100,000+
Stomach Cancer Treatment $25,000 - $200,000+
Listed above are the costs associated with the most common cancer procedures 7
and treatments you would be expected to pay without any type of cancer coverage.

Enrolling in a cancer insurance plan can help alleviate a lot of the financial stress
while also making sure you are getting the care that you need. : ’
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Procedure
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Bone Marrow Transplant $350,000 - $800,000+
Mastectomy $15,000 - $55,000+
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Skin Cancer Treatment $400 - $50,000+
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Pancreatic Cancer Treatment $50,000 - $200,000+
Brain Cancer Treatment $35,000 - $800,000+
Kidney Cancer Treatment $15,000 - $200,000+
Lung Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $200,000+
Ovarian Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $200,000+
Prostate Cancer Treatment $10,000 - $100,000+

Stomach Cancer Treatment $25,000 - $200,000+

Listed above are the costs associated with the most common cancer procedures
and treatments you would be expected to pay without any type of cancer coverage.
Enrolling in a cancer insurance plan can help alleviate a lot of the financial stress
while also making sure you are getting the care that you need.




